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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (18) Stieglitz Thomas 11.560 20 473 463 425

2 (1) Hast Armin 11.515 24 500 500 500 600 700 500

3 (2) Hildebrandt Carsten 10.182 20 500

4 (4) Unruh Manuel 9.034 18 500 317 150 400 600 700

5 (6) Deist Walter 8.900 14 600 700 100 500

6 (3) Blumenstein Daniel 7.617 20 500 400 513 500 500 500 200 233 100 600 500 671

7 (12) Schönemann Thomas 6.589 12 700 500 800 500 500

8 (8) Heller Klaus 5.833 14 600

9 (13) Eisel Dieter 5.147 27 114 111 108 133 133

10 (16) Strobel Manfred 4.697 24 100 100

11 (26) Fehling Wolfgang 4.541 14 248 121 132 280 379 397 600 291

12 (7) Rüger Michael 4.500 7

13 (27) Rehn Stefan 4.462 13 193 142 227 600 500

14 (9) Gießler Carsten 3.861 14 380

15 (5) Kühl Hartmut 3.535 11 121 128 136 507 600

16 (23) Aue Christian 3.020 5

17 (35) Heyde Harald 2.777 8 250

18 (10) Patzwa Andreas 2.603 7 347 308 309

19 (15) Landau Martin 2.600 7 200 700

20 (22) Schwarz Torsten 2.521 7 360 190 171 600

21 (11) Herzig Uwe 2.503 8 168 185 179 465 600

22 (25) Jargon Thomas 2.155 11 144 206 189 229

23 (49) Degenhardt Oliver 2.067 6 295 264 500

24 (14) Mahr Dieter 1.988 8 140 100 140 545 440

25 (24) Röhrig Frank 1.832 7 333 400

26 (29) Seidel Helmut 1.811 6 500 400 167 144

27 (32) Bücher Sven 1.721 3 271 1200

28 Stein Florian 1.642 6

29 (21) Viet Jürgen 1.629 3 500 600

30 (17) Metzger Frank 1.603 3

31 (30) Gräf Thomas 1.413 5 163 119 148 600

32 (28) Fiedler Herbert 1.350 3 500 350 500

33 (19) Pankratz Artur 1.270 3 170 500 600

34 (20) Wolf Carsten 1.100 2 600

35 (34) Osan Armin 815 4 149 195 200

36 (38) Wassermann Heiko 633 2 381

37 (42) Merold Michael 576 2 233

38 Haßt Andreas 508 4 106 109 126

39 Hansen Jörg 324 1

40 Wenk Dirk 320 1

41 (43) Michalke Oliver 306 2 150

42 (46) Vogelpohl Jens 303 2 160 143

43 Röhrig Lars 280 1

44 (47) Jahnecke Marcus 226 1

45 (50) Peter Friedrich 218 1

46 (39) Hoffmann Frank 113 1 113
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 12.050 25 500 500 500 600 700 900 500

2 (4) Wenzel Regina 6.639 14 383 400 675 300

3 (8) van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 5.650 15 500 300 100 600 200

4 (6) Heller Elke 4.979 17 297

5 (5) Hast Sandra 4.950 9 500

6 (9) Allmeroth Tanja 4.786 15 300 150 200 200 100 600 500 500

7 (19) Ort Iris 3.801 12 200 129 129

8 (7) Kern Ute 3.413 8 350 333 180 700 600 500

9 (10) Wilhelm Heidrun 3.332 10 300 150 600 440

10 Stein Nina 2.260 7

11 (14) Eckert Heike 2.207 5 600 183

12 (2) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 2.175 7

13 (16) Kressel Kathrin 1.417 5 267 367

14 Buchenau Jutta 1.145 4 300 400 225 220

15 (11) Röhrig Vera 1.050 4 200

16 (15) Bornkessel Margit 869 5 150 100 169

17 (12) Heyer Dorothea 600 1 600

18 (18) Mey Evelyn 555 3 133

19 (3) Nöding Beatrix 307 1

20 Bardt Bettina 162 1

21 (13) Herzig Petra 150 1

22 Froböse-Holtz Heike 113 1 113

23 Riemenschneider-Mangold Heike 111 1 111
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Punkte Starts

Schüler

1 (1) Hast Emilio 4.221 11 500 500 500

2 (8) Jargon Elias 3.800 16 200 100 100 100 300

3 (2) Hast Fabrice 2.907 12 250 167 250 157

4 (3) Wolf Vincent 1.000 2

5 Ritter Max 700 6 143 111 100

6 (5) Ritter Johannes 641 2 500

7 (10) Ritter Jakob 500 1

8 Eberhardt Max 314 1

9 Glock Sören 256 1

10 Richardt Justus 250 1

11 Rimkus Max 225 1

12 Riemenschneider Adrian 167 1

13 (9) Henze Lukas 160 1

14 Werner Jonas 157 1

15 Schellhase Luca 147 1

16 Oster Darius 113 1

17 Rolf Noah 112 1

18 Siebert Nils 111 1

19 Grau Jacob 110 1

20 Glock Fabian 109 1

21 Schellhase Fabian 103 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 4.918 13 500 400 250

2 (2) Grau Sophie 4.380 12 200 175 400

3 Selke Luca-Antonia 500 1

4 Fernandez Olmedo Felicia 474 1

5 Rolf Shari-Ilea 448 1

6 Stransky Marlene 237 1

7 Bürger Sophia 231 1

8 Ritter Charlotte 209 1

9 Bürger Anna-Lisa 192 1

10 Stransky Lisa 174 1

11 Münster Lisa 173 1

12 Kersch Lena 170 1

13 Hugo Theresa 147 1

14 Kersch Jana 143 1

15 Suntinger Johanna 107 1

16 Klinger Lisa 106 1

17 Stransky Emilia 104 1

18 Orth Annalena 103 1
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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (18) Stieglitz Thomas 11.560 20

2 (1) Hast Armin 11.515 24

3 (2) Hildebrandt Carsten 10.182 20

4 (4) Unruh Manuel 9.034 18

5 (6) Deist Walter 8.900 14

6 (3) Blumenstein Daniel 7.617 20

7 (12) Schönemann Thomas 6.589 12

8 (8) Heller Klaus 5.833 14

9 (13) Eisel Dieter 5.147 27

10 (16) Strobel Manfred 4.697 24

11 (26) Fehling Wolfgang 4.541 14

12 (7) Rüger Michael 4.500 7

13 (27) Rehn Stefan 4.462 13

14 (9) Gießler Carsten 3.861 14

15 (5) Kühl Hartmut 3.535 11

16 (23) Aue Christian 3.020 5

17 (35) Heyde Harald 2.777 8

18 (10) Patzwa Andreas 2.603 7

19 (15) Landau Martin 2.600 7

20 (22) Schwarz Torsten 2.521 7

21 (11) Herzig Uwe 2.503 8

22 (25) Jargon Thomas 2.155 11

23 (49) Degenhardt Oliver 2.067 6

24 (14) Mahr Dieter 1.988 8

25 (24) Röhrig Frank 1.832 7

26 (29) Seidel Helmut 1.811 6

27 (32) Bücher Sven 1.721 3

28 Stein Florian 1.642 6

29 (21) Viet Jürgen 1.629 3

30 (17) Metzger Frank 1.603 3

31 (30) Gräf Thomas 1.413 5

32 (28) Fiedler Herbert 1.350 3

33 (19) Pankratz Artur 1.270 3

34 (20) Wolf Carsten 1.100 2

35 (34) Osan Armin 815 4

36 (38) Wassermann Heiko 633 2

37 (42) Merold Michael 576 2

38 Haßt Andreas 508 4

39 Hansen Jörg 324 1

40 Wenk Dirk 320 1

41 (43) Michalke Oliver 306 2

42 (46) Vogelpohl Jens 303 2

43 Röhrig Lars 280 1

44 (47) Jahnecke Marcus 226 1

45 (50) Peter Friedrich 218 1

46 (39) Hoffmann Frank 113 1
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600 1000
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 12.050 25

2 (4) Wenzel Regina 6.639 14

3 (8) van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 5.650 15

4 (6) Heller Elke 4.979 17

5 (5) Hast Sandra 4.950 9

6 (9) Allmeroth Tanja 4.786 15

7 (19) Ort Iris 3.801 12

8 (7) Kern Ute 3.413 8

9 (10) Wilhelm Heidrun 3.332 10

10 Stein Nina 2.260 7

11 (14) Eckert Heike 2.207 5

12 (2) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 2.175 7

13 (16) Kressel Kathrin 1.417 5

14 Buchenau Jutta 1.145 4

15 (11) Röhrig Vera 1.050 4

16 (15) Bornkessel Margit 869 5

17 (12) Heyer Dorothea 600 1

18 (18) Mey Evelyn 555 3

19 (3) Nöding Beatrix 307 1

20 Bardt Bettina 162 1

21 (13) Herzig Petra 150 1

22 Froböse-Holtz Heike 113 1

23 Riemenschneider-Mangold Heike 111 1
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Vereinspokalwertung 2010

E
is

e
n
a
c
h

Punkte Starts

Schüler

1 (1) Hast Emilio 4.221 11

2 (8) Jargon Elias 3.800 16

3 (2) Hast Fabrice 2.907 12

4 (3) Wolf Vincent 1.000 2

5 Ritter Max 700 6

6 (5) Ritter Johannes 641 2

7 (10) Ritter Jakob 500 1

8 Eberhardt Max 314 1

9 Glock Sören 256 1

10 Richardt Justus 250 1

11 Rimkus Max 225 1

12 Riemenschneider Adrian 167 1

13 (9) Henze Lukas 160 1

14 Werner Jonas 157 1

15 Schellhase Luca 147 1

16 Oster Darius 113 1

17 Rolf Noah 112 1

18 Siebert Nils 111 1

19 Grau Jacob 110 1

20 Glock Fabian 109 1

21 Schellhase Fabian 103 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 4.918 13

2 (2) Grau Sophie 4.380 12

3 Selke Luca-Antonia 500 1

4 Fernandez Olmedo Felicia 474 1

5 Rolf Shari-Ilea 448 1

6 Stransky Marlene 237 1

7 Bürger Sophia 231 1

8 Ritter Charlotte 209 1

9 Bürger Anna-Lisa 192 1

10 Stransky Lisa 174 1

11 Münster Lisa 173 1

12 Kersch Lena 170 1

13 Hugo Theresa 147 1

14 Kersch Jana 143 1

15 Suntinger Johanna 107 1

16 Klinger Lisa 106 1

17 Stransky Emilia 104 1

18 Orth Annalena 103 1
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Vereinspokalwertung 2010

E
is

e
n
a
c
h

Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (18) Stieglitz Thomas 11.560 20

2 (1) Hast Armin 11.515 24

3 (2) Hildebrandt Carsten 10.182 20

4 (4) Unruh Manuel 9.034 18

5 (6) Deist Walter 8.900 14

6 (3) Blumenstein Daniel 7.617 20

7 (12) Schönemann Thomas 6.589 12

8 (8) Heller Klaus 5.833 14

9 (13) Eisel Dieter 5.147 27

10 (16) Strobel Manfred 4.697 24

11 (26) Fehling Wolfgang 4.541 14

12 (7) Rüger Michael 4.500 7

13 (27) Rehn Stefan 4.462 13

14 (9) Gießler Carsten 3.861 14

15 (5) Kühl Hartmut 3.535 11

16 (23) Aue Christian 3.020 5

17 (35) Heyde Harald 2.777 8

18 (10) Patzwa Andreas 2.603 7

19 (15) Landau Martin 2.600 7

20 (22) Schwarz Torsten 2.521 7

21 (11) Herzig Uwe 2.503 8

22 (25) Jargon Thomas 2.155 11

23 (49) Degenhardt Oliver 2.067 6

24 (14) Mahr Dieter 1.988 8

25 (24) Röhrig Frank 1.832 7

26 (29) Seidel Helmut 1.811 6

27 (32) Bücher Sven 1.721 3

28 Stein Florian 1.642 6

29 (21) Viet Jürgen 1.629 3

30 (17) Metzger Frank 1.603 3

31 (30) Gräf Thomas 1.413 5

32 (28) Fiedler Herbert 1.350 3

33 (19) Pankratz Artur 1.270 3

34 (20) Wolf Carsten 1.100 2

35 (34) Osan Armin 815 4

36 (38) Wassermann Heiko 633 2

37 (42) Merold Michael 576 2

38 Haßt Andreas 508 4

39 Hansen Jörg 324 1

40 Wenk Dirk 320 1

41 (43) Michalke Oliver 306 2

42 (46) Vogelpohl Jens 303 2

43 Röhrig Lars 280 1

44 (47) Jahnecke Marcus 226 1

45 (50) Peter Friedrich 218 1

46 (39) Hoffmann Frank 113 1
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Vereinspokalwertung 2010

E
is

e
n
a
c
h

Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 12.050 25

2 (4) Wenzel Regina 6.639 14

3 (8) van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 5.650 15

4 (6) Heller Elke 4.979 17

5 (5) Hast Sandra 4.950 9

6 (9) Allmeroth Tanja 4.786 15

7 (19) Ort Iris 3.801 12

8 (7) Kern Ute 3.413 8

9 (10) Wilhelm Heidrun 3.332 10

10 Stein Nina 2.260 7

11 (14) Eckert Heike 2.207 5

12 (2) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 2.175 7

13 (16) Kressel Kathrin 1.417 5

14 Buchenau Jutta 1.145 4

15 (11) Röhrig Vera 1.050 4

16 (15) Bornkessel Margit 869 5

17 (12) Heyer Dorothea 600 1

18 (18) Mey Evelyn 555 3

19 (3) Nöding Beatrix 307 1

20 Bardt Bettina 162 1

21 (13) Herzig Petra 150 1

22 Froböse-Holtz Heike 113 1

23 Riemenschneider-Mangold Heike 111 1
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Vereinspokalwertung 2010

E
is

e
n
a
c
h

Punkte Starts

Schüler

1 (1) Hast Emilio 4.221 11

2 (8) Jargon Elias 3.800 16

3 (2) Hast Fabrice 2.907 12

4 (3) Wolf Vincent 1.000 2

5 Ritter Max 700 6

6 (5) Ritter Johannes 641 2

7 (10) Ritter Jakob 500 1

8 Eberhardt Max 314 1

9 Glock Sören 256 1

10 Richardt Justus 250 1

11 Rimkus Max 225 1

12 Riemenschneider Adrian 167 1

13 (9) Henze Lukas 160 1

14 Werner Jonas 157 1

15 Schellhase Luca 147 1

16 Oster Darius 113 1

17 Rolf Noah 112 1

18 Siebert Nils 111 1

19 Grau Jacob 110 1

20 Glock Fabian 109 1

21 Schellhase Fabian 103 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 4.918 13

2 (2) Grau Sophie 4.380 12

3 Selke Luca-Antonia 500 1

4 Fernandez Olmedo Felicia 474 1

5 Rolf Shari-Ilea 448 1

6 Stransky Marlene 237 1

7 Bürger Sophia 231 1

8 Ritter Charlotte 209 1

9 Bürger Anna-Lisa 192 1

10 Stransky Lisa 174 1

11 Münster Lisa 173 1

12 Kersch Lena 170 1

13 Hugo Theresa 147 1

14 Kersch Jana 143 1

15 Suntinger Johanna 107 1

16 Klinger Lisa 106 1

17 Stransky Emilia 104 1

18 Orth Annalena 103 1
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